EXTREME WORK
89308
EXTREME WORK™ VIZX™ SAFETY
GREEN
Extreme Work Performance glove featuring honeycomb hook and
loop wrist closure. Reinforced thumb and thumb saddle. Touch on
index finger. Reinforced Palm patch and screenprint reinforcement on
finger tips.
FEATURES
• Hi-Visibility
• ToughX™ Suede Palm for durability and comfort
• S-Patch Palm for durability and grip
• Touchscreen on index Finger
• Reinforced fingertips and thumb saddle to strengthen wear points
SPEC DETAILS
COLOR DETAIL Hi Visiblity Yellow, silver reflective print and black
LEATHER TYPE Ax Uno Knitted Synthetic leather
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CUFF STYLE Hook And Loop Closure
CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Care Instructions: Brush off excess dirt, machine wash separately on
cold with mild detergent. Do not bleach. Lay flat to dry. Do not
machine dry. Do not iron.
SIZES
Small, Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH HEM COLOR
Small 8.75" 3.75" black binding
Medium 9" 4" black binding
Large 9.25" 4.25" black binding
XLarge 9.5" 4.5" black binding
2XLarge 9.75" 4.75" black binding
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 3 Units(PR) Per Pack, 72 Units(PR) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
89308/S 662909509000 20662909509004 10662909509007
89308/M 662909509017 20662909509011 10662909509014
89308/L 662909509024 20662909509028 10662909509021
89308/XL 662909509031 20662909509035 10662909509038
89308/2XL 662909509048 20662909509042 10662909509045
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
89308/S 0.1875 18.5 x 11.22 x 10.04 14.5
89308/M 0.212 18.5 x 11.22 x 10.04 16.264
89308/L 0.212 18.5 x 11.22 x 10.04 16.264
89308/XL 0.196 18.5 x 11.22 x 10.04 15.112
89308/2XL 0.26063 18.5 x 11.22 x 10.04 19.76536
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN China,